
Women's College 6th semester Internal marks

Sl NO NAME
COLLEGE 
ROLL NO

UNIVERSITY 
ROLL NO MARKS(20)

1 AIKYATA SAHA 1806 1415010637 18
2 ANAMIKA MAJUMDER 1809 1415010640 17
3 Anamika Roy 879 1412014462 13
4 ANAMIKA SAHA 1744 1415010641 19
5 ANGITA CHOWHAN 1725 1415010642 18
6 Anindita Datta 1630 1414010371 18
7 Ankana Saha 443 1412014475 10
8 ANTARA DEBNATH 1522 1415010644 18
9 ANTARAA DHAR 1775 1415010645 18

10 Anti Saha(Roy) 318 1412014477 10
11 Aparna Debbarma 1604 1414010372 18
12 ARADHITA CHOUDHURY 1940 1415010646 17
13 Arpita Das 1764 1414010373 16
14 ARPITA PAUL 1122 1412014496 8
15 Arpita Saha 844 1412014497 10
16 Arpita Saha 1012 1412014498 10
17 ASMITA SAHA 739 1412014503 10
18 Babina Reang 236 1413013129 13
19 Babli Acharjee 1640 1414010375 16
20 BAISHALI ROY 1726 1415010651 17
21 Banashree Pal 1942 1414010376 16
22 BIDISHA DEBNATH 1735 1415010654 18
23 Bijoyshree Singha 1623 1414010378 15
24 Bipasha Chowdhury 1943 1414010380 18
25 BIPASHA DEBBARMA 1338 1412014533 15
26 BKHANI DEBBARMA 1570 1415010657 18
27 BULTI PARSHI 877 1412014546 11
28 CHABI DEBNATH 1790 141501658 18
29 Chumari Reang 1545 1415010659 16
30 Debanjana Bhanja 1692 1414010381 18
31 DEBARATI DAS 1721 1415010663 18
32 Debashree Sarkar 897 1412014562 11
33 DEBASMITA ROY 1769 1415010664 18
34 Debjani Saha 1926 1414010382 18
35 DEEPA PATOWARI 1745 1415010666 19
36 Devika Debbarma 594 1412014568 14
37 DIPANJALI BHATTACHARJEE 1596 1415010662 18
38 Dipshi Sarkar 1669 1414010383 18
39 DITY DEBBARMA 1245 1412014583 12
40 HEMANTI REANG 834 1412014598 12
41 HIMANI DEBNATH 1675 1414010384 0
42 HIMANI SARKAR 799 1412014601 16
43 INDRANI SARMA 1738 1415010673 18
44 Jhuma Sharma 886 1412014618 11

Subject: Society & Technology, 1st sessional,2017



45 Jobashree Debbarma 5 1413012934 12
46 Joyshree Roy 1698 1414010386 18
47 Joysmita Choudhury 1902 1414010387 16
48 JUGITA JAMATIA 699 1413012938 17
49 Juiyena Akter 1665 1414010388 18
50 JULI REANG 84 1413012937 16
51 JYOTI GURUNG 780 1412014633 10
52 KABERI SHARMA 916 1412014638 8
53 Kanika Debnath 1945 1414010389 18
54 Kanika Jamatia 760 1413012943 13
55 KANIKA TRIPURA 1536 1415010676 20
56 Karuna Debnath 1808 1414010390 17
57 KASMI DEBBARNMA 1537 1415010678 19
58 Laluindiki Kaipeng 531 1413012964 13
59 LIPI DAS 1048 1412014664 10
60 Lipi Saha 1633 1414010392 18
61 Lipika Das 711 1412014667 8
62 MADHARI DEBBARMA 394 14120114671 14
63 MAHUYA GOSWAMI 1742 1415010681 19
64 MAMPI DEY 1797 1415010683 19
65 Mandira Shil 1639 1414010394 17
66 Manidipa Chakraborty 1938 1414010395 16
67 MANIKARNIKA SINHA 1661 1415010684 18
68 MANISHA BARUA 1702 1415010685 18
69 Manisha Chakraborty 1350 1412013840 14
70 MANTI BISWAS 102 1412014694 8
71 MIRA DEBBARMA 922 1412014708 11
72 Mitul Namasudra 1904 1414010397 17
73 MOUMITA BHOWMIK 1805 1415010690 18
74 MOUMITA NATH 1753 1415010692 18
75 Mousumi Das 252 1412014722 16
76 MOUSUMI SAHA 1762 1415010694 18
77 Mousumi Sur 921 1412014724 15
78 Munni Karmakar 1655 1414010398 16
79 NABANITA DEB 1780 1415010695 18
80 NABANITA PAUL 831 1413013011 11
81 NIBEDITA CHAKRABORTY 1566 1415010696 17
82 NIKITA DAS 1708 1415010697 18
83 NILANTI REANG 853 1412014741 11
84 Nishita Saha 320 1412014744 10
85 NITU SINHA 1768 1415010698 18
86 PALLABI GHOSH 1011 1412014750 8
87 Papi Biswas 1935 1414010400 16
88 Papita Debnath 887 1412014752 10
89 PAPIYA SAHAJI 1741 1415010700 18
90 PARBANI CHAKRABORTY 1701 1415010702 0
91 Parhana Sultana 1700 1414010401 18
92 Payel Banik 1646 1414010402 17



93 PAYEL DAS 1747 1415010704 18
94 PAYEL DEBBARMA 1256 1412014766 15
95 Payel Kar 1259 1412016768 16
96 Payel Nath Bhowmik 1638 1414010403 17
97 PAYEL ROY 1235 1412014770 9
98 Payel Sankha Banik 819 1412014775 8
99 PINKI SHING 1782 1415010705 18

100 Poulami Goutam 535 1413013045 15
101 PRIYA DEBBARMA 459 1412014802 9
102 Priya Majumder 976 1412014803 14
103 Priyanka Dey 953 1412014809 16
104 Priyanka Ganguli 88 1412014810 14
105 Priyanka Saha 951 1412014812 13
106 PUJA CHAKRABORTY 693 1412015060 10
107 Puja Datta 1668 1414010405 16
108 Puja Debnath 1680 1414010407 16
109 Puja Hajra 1944 1414010408 16
110 Puja Saha 1682 1414010410 16
111 PURBANI CHAKRABORTY 1701 1415010702 18
112 Purbita Sengupta 1658 1415010716 16
113 Rashmita Debbarma 1519 1414010415 15
114 RATNA DEBBARMA 65 1413013091 8
115 Renita Reang 733 1412014852 13
116 RESHMA DEBBARMA 923 1412014857 15
117 Rina Sutradhar 1689 1414010416 15
118 RIPANA KAPALI 1260 1412014875 8
119 Rita Das 1238 1412014876 13
120 RUBI BISWAS 1555 1415010721 19
121 Rubina Begum 1618 1414010417 18
122 SAKHI BISWAS 1723 1415010723 18
123 Salomi Debbarma 1210 1413013136 12
124 SAMIMA CHOWDHURY 1586 1415010724 19
125 SAMPA DEB 653 1412014916 9
126 Sanghita Biswas 755 1412014922 11
127 SANGITA CHAKRABORTY 1225 1412014924 8
128 Sangita Surin 1305 1412014934 11
129 Sania Deb 1947 1414010418 16
130 SANJUKTA DASGUPTA 882 1412014936 11
131 Sarmistha Deb 1144 1412014947 11
132 SARNALI DAS 683 1412014948 10
133 SHATABDI PAUL 1705 1415010730 18
134 Shibalika Banik 421 1412014956 10
135 Shibanki Roy 1651 1414010420 17
136 Shibasree Deb 1921 1414010421 17
137 SHREYASHI LASKAR 1333 1412014963 12
138 Smriti Rudra Paul 1678 1414010422 18
139 Soma Deb 792 1412014974 11
140 SOURAMITA BISWAS 1728 1415010735 19



141 SRIPARNA SHYAM 1757 1415010738 17
142 SUCHITRA DEY 1719 1415010739 17
143 SUDIPTA GHOSH 1720 1415010740 16
144 SUNALI DAS 1722 1415010733 17
145 SURAVI SAHA 845 1412015009 10
146 Susmita Banik 1920 1414010423 16
147 Susmita Das 366 1412015016 10
148 Susmita Debbarma 510 1413013209 9
149 Susmita Dey 895 1412015020 13
150 Susmita Paul 1912 1414010425 17
151 Susmita Singh 1194 1412015029 8
152 Sutapa Chakraborty 1679 1414010426 17
153 SUTAPA DATTA 1554 1415010746 17
154 Swarupa Modak 1803 1414010428 17
155 Sweety Debnath 1915 1414010429 16
156 Tania Das 308 1412015041 9
157 TANUSREE DAS 1734 1415010748 18
158 TAPANTIKA DEB 1165 1412015047 10
159 Tereja Reang 41 1413013235 12
160 TRISHA BHATTACHARJEE 1788 1415010749 19
161 Uma Debnath 888 1412015055 11
162 Urmita Das 793 1412015057 11
163 VANLALLAWMI HRANGKHAWL 717 1413013244 19



Women's College 6th semester Internal marks

Sl NO NAME
COLLEGE 
ROLL NO

UNIVERSITY 
ROLL NO MARKS(20) Average

1 AIKYATA SAHA 1806 1415010637 14 16
2 ANAMIKA MAJUMDER 1809 1415010640 14 16
3 Anamika Roy 879 1412014462 13 13
4 ANAMIKA SAHA 1744 1415010641 16 18
5 ANGITA CHOWHAN 1725 1415010642 14 16
6 ANINDITA DATTA 1630 1414010371 18 18
7 Ankana Saha 443 1412014475 13 12
8 ANTARA DEBNATH 1522 1415010644 17 18
9 ANTARA DHAR 1775 1415010645 13 16

10 Anti Saha(Roy) 318 1412014477 14 12
11 APARNA DEBBARMA 1604 1414010372 14 16
12 ARADHITA CHOUDHURY 1940 1415010646 12 15
13 ARPITA DAS 1764 1414010373 16 16
14 Arpita Paul 1122 1412014496 12 10
15 Arpita Saha 1012 1412014498 12 11
16 Arpita Saha 844 1412014497 12 11
17 Asmita Saha 739 1412014503 14 12
18 Babina Reang 236 1413013129 0 7
19 BABLI ACHARJEE 1640 1414010375 14 15
20 BAISHALI ROY 1726 1415010651 14 16
21 BANASHREE PAL 1942 1414010376 15 16
22 BIDISHA DEBNATH 1735 1415010654 16 17
23 BIJOYASHREE SINGHA 1623 1414010378 16 16
24 BIPASHA CHOUDHURY 1943 1414010380 15 17
25 Bipasha Debbarma 1338 1412014533 11 13
26 BKHANI DEBBARMA 1570 1415010657 16 17
27 Bulti Parshi 877 1412014546 12 12
28 CHABI DEBNATH 1790 1415010658 16 17
29 CHUMARI REANG 1545 1415010654 17 17
30 DEBANJANA BHANJA 1692 1414010381 16 17
31 DEBARATI DAS 1721 1415010663 15 17
32 Debashree Sarkar 897 1412014562 14 13
33 DEBASMITA ROY 1769 1415010664 14 16
34 DEBJANI SAHA 1926 1414010382 16 17
35 DEEPA PATOWARI 1745 1415010666 15 17
36 Devika Debbarma 594 1412014568 11 13
37 DIPANJALI BHATTACHARJEE 1596 1415010662 18 18
38 DIPSHI SARKAR 1669 1414010383 16 17
39 Dity Debbarma 1245 1412014583 11 12
40 Hemanti Reang 834 1412014598 12 12
41 HIMANI DEBNATH 1675 1414010384 12 6
42 Himani Sarkar 799 1412014601 11 14
43 INDRANI SARMA 1738 1415010673 14 16
44 Jhuma Sharma 886 1412014618 13 12

Subject: Society & Technology, 2nd sessional,2017



45 Jobashree Debbarma 5 1413012934 11 12
46 JOYSHREE ROY 1698 1414010386 16 17
47 JOYSMITA CHOUDHURY 1902 1414010387 14 15
48 Jugita Jamatia 699 1413012938 12 15
49 JUIYENA AKTAR 1665 1414010388 20 19
50 Juli Reang 84 1413012937 13 15
51 Jyoti Gurung 780 1412014633 10 10
52 Kaberi Sharma 916 1412014638 12 10
53 KANIKA DEBNATH 1945 1414010389 17 18
54 Kanika Jamatia 760 1413012943 11 12
55 KANIKA TRIPURA 1536 1415010676 16 18
56 KARUNA DEBNATH 1808 1414010390 17 17
57 KASMI DEBBARMA 1537 1415010678 17 18
58 Laluindiki Kaipeng 531 1413012964 9 11
59 Lipi Das 1048 1412014664 8 9
60 LIPI SAHA 1633 1414010392 16 17
61 Lipika Das 711 1412014667 9 9
62 Madhury Debbarma 394 1412014671 13 14
63 MOHAYA GOSWAMI 1742 1415010681 14 17
64 MAMPI DEY 1797 1415010683 13 16
65 MANDIRA SHIL 1639 1414010394 17 17
66 MANIDIPA CHAKRABORTY 1938 1414010395 14 15
67 MANIKARNIKA SINHA 1661 1415010684 16 17
68 MANISHA BARUA 1702 1415010685 16 17
69 MANISHA CHAKRABORTY 1350 1412013840 10 12
70 Manti Biswas 102 1412014694 12 10
71 Mira Debbarma 922 1412014708 13 12
72 MITUL NAMASUDRA 1904 1414010397 18 18
73 MOUMITA BHOWMIK 1805 1415010690 15 17
74 MOUMITA NATH 1753 1415010692 16 17
75 Mousumi Das 252 1412014722 11 14
76 MOUSUMI SAHA 1762 1415010694 14 16
77 Mousumi Sur 921 1412014724 15 15
78 MUNNI KARMAKAR 1655 1414010398 18 17
79 NABANITA DEB 1780 1415010695 16 17
80 Nabanita Paul 831 1413013011 10 11
81 NIBEDITA CHAKRABORTY 1566 1415010696 13 15
82 NIKITA DAS 1708 1415010697 13 16
83 Nilanti Reang 853 1412014741 11 11
84 Nishita Singh 320 1412014744 10 10
85 NITU SINHA 1768 1415010698 15 17
86 Pallabi Ghosh 1011 1412014750 9 9
87 PAPI BISWAS 1935 1414010400 15 16
88 Papita Debnath 887 1412014752 15 13
89 PAPIYA SAHAJI 1741 1415010700 16 17
90 PARBANI CHAKRABORTY 1701 1415010702 15 8
91 PARHANA SULTANA 1700 1414010401 20 19
92 PAYEL BANIK 1646 1414010402 17 17



93 PAYEL DAS 1747 1415010704 15 17
94 Payel Debbarma 1256 1412014766 10 13
95 Payel Kar 1259 1412016768 10 13
96 PAYEL NATH BHOWMIK 1638 1414010403 15 16
97 Payel Roy 1235 1412014770 8 9
98 Payel Sankha Banik 819 1412014775 0 4
99 PINKI SHING 1728 1415010705 16 17

100 Poulami Gautam 535 1413013045 15 15
101 Priya Debbarma 459 1412014802 12 11
102 Priya Majumder 976 1412014803 11 13
103 Priyanka Dey 953 1412014809 11 14
104 PRIYANKA GANGULI 88 1412014810 11 13
105 Priyanka Saha 951 1412014812 11 12
106 Puja Chakraborty 693 1412015060 15 13
107 PUJA DATTA 1668 1414010405 18 17
108 Puja Debnath 1680 1414010407 0 8
109 PUJA HAJRA 1944 1414010408 15 16
110 PUJA SAHA 1682 1414010410 14 15
111 PURBITA SENGUPTA 1658 1415010716 17 18
112 RASHMITA DEBBARMA 1519 1414010415 18 17
113 Ratna Debbarma 65 1413013091 8 12
114 Renita Reang 733 1412014852 12 10
115 Reshma Debbarma 923 1412014857 11 12
116 RINA DUTRADHAR 1684 1414010416 16 16
117 Ripana Kupari 1260 1412014875 8 12
118 Rita Das 1238 1412014876 14 11
119 RUBI BISWAS 1555 1415010721 18 16
120 RUBINA BEGAM 1618 1414010417 20 20
121 Sabina Reang 236 1413013129 11 15
122 SAKHI BISWAS 1723 1415010723 15 17
123 Salomi Debbarma 1210 141303136 13 13
124 SAMIMA CHOWDHURY 1586 1415010724 17 18
125 Sampa Deb 653 1412014916 15 12
126 Sanghita Biswas 755 1412014922 13 12
127 Sangita Chakraborty 1225 1412014924 14 11
128 Sangita Surin 1305 1412014934 14 13
129 Sanjukta Dasgupta 882 1412014936 12 14
130 Sarmistha Deb 1144 1412014947 12 12
131 Sarnali Das 683 1412014948 8 10
132 SHATABDI  PAUL 1705 1415010730 16 13
133 Shibalika Banik 421 1412014956 12 15
134 SHIBANKI ROY 1651 1414010420 16 13
135 SHIBASREE DEB 1921 1414010421 14 16
136 Shreyashi Laskar 1333 1412014963 10 14
137 SMRITI RUDRA PAUL 1678 1414010422 18 15
138 Soma Deb 792 1412014974 11 15
139 SONALI DAS 1722 1415010733 16 14
140 SONIA DEB 1947 1414010418 16 18



141 SOURAMITA BISWAS 1728 1415010735 16 17
142 SRIPARNA SHYAM 1757 1415010738 15 16
143 SUCHITRA DEY 1719 1415010739 16 16
144 SUDIPTA GHOSH 1720 1415010740 15 16
145 Suravi Saha 845 1412015009 12 11
146 SUSMITA BANIK 1920 1414010423 14 15
147 Susmita Das 366 1412015016 10 10
148 Susmita Debbarma 510 1413013209 11 10
149 Susmita Dey 895 1412015020 12 13
150 SUSMITA PAUL 1912 1414010425 14 16
151 Susmita Singh 1194 1412015029 10 9
152 SUTAPA CHAKRABORTY 1679 1414010426 15 16
153 SUTAPA DATTA 1554 1415010746 17 17
154 SWARUPA MODAK 1803 1414010428 16 17
155 SWEETY DEBNATH 1915 1414010429 16 16
156 Tania Das 308 1412015041 14 12
157 TANUSREE DAS 1734 1415010748 15 17
158 Tapantika Deb 1165 1412015047 8 9
159 Tereja Reang 41 1413013235 8 10
160 TRISHA BHATTACHARJEE 1788 1415010749 14 17
161 Uma Debnath 888 1412015055 14 13
162 Urmita Das 793 1412015057 13 12
163 Vanlallawmi Hrangkhawl 717 1413013244 13 16
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